DESCRIPTION
SHEET
DRAWN BY
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATECOMMENTS / NOTES
OF
davecooper 23/05/2012
70125600R-01-CU
A
Module, Receiver, 256 Position,
Signal
1 1
3rd
angle
projection
133.35 mm [5.250 in] 142.24 mm [5.600 in]
29.97 mm [1.180 in] 26.92 mm [1.060 in]
Pos 1
Pos 256
Mating SideWiring Side
Supplied with Mounting Screws.